
 

2018 Monthly Visa Card Statement Calendar 
 

 
Statement Month 

 

 
Statement Period Ends 

Complete Visa Card 
Reconciliation in U.S. Bank 

Access Online by end of day 
 
 

January 

 
 

Thursday 01/25/2018 

 
 

Thursday  02/01/2018 

 
 

February 

 
 

Monday  02/26/2018 

 
 

Monday  03/05/2018 

 
 

March 

 
 
        Monday  03/26/2018 

 
 

Monday  04/02/2018 

 
 

April 

 
 

Wednesday 04/25/2018 

 
 

Wednesday 05/02/2018 

 
 

May 

 
 
           Friday  05/25/2018

 
  
          Friday   06/01/2018 

 
 

June 

 
 

Monday   06/25/2018 

 
 

Monday   07/02/2018 

 
 

July 

 
 

Wednesday  07/25/2018 

 
 

Wednesday 08/01/2018 

 
 

August 

 
 

Monday  08/27/2018 

 
 

Monday  09/03/2018 

 
 

September 

 
 

Tuesday  09/25/2018 

 
 

Tuesday  10/02/2018 

 
 

October 

 
 

Thursday  10/25/2018 

 
 

Thursday  11/01/2018 

 
 

November 

 
 

Monday 11/26/2018 

 
 

Monday  12/03/2018 

 
 

December 

 
 

Wednesday 12/26/2018 

 
 

Friday  01/04/2019 
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